
From: Cicirelli, Jon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: DISC survey
Date: Thursday, May 7, 2020 5:18:18 PM
Attachments: Survey Flyer.pdf

Sincerely,
Jon Cicirelli 
Director of Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services
San Jose, CA
www.sanjoseca.gov/prns

From: Cicirelli, Jon
Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2019 1:43 PM
To: Camarena, Carolina <Carolina.Camarena@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: DISC survey
 
Not sure if you got this…
 
Sincerely,
Jon Cicirelli |  
Acting Director of Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services
Office of the Director | 408.793.5553
200 E. Santa Clara St., T-9, San José, CA   95113
Building Community Through Fun
Website | Twitter | Facebook
 

From: Severino, Lori 
Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2019 11:21 AM
To: Alvarez, Salvador <Salvador.Alvarez@sanjoseca.gov>; Brilliot, Michael
<Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>; Burton, Chris <Christopher.Burton@sanjoseca.gov>; Chaparro,
Isela <Isela.Chaparro@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>;
Cranford, Sandra <Sandra.Cranford@sanjoseca.gov>; Donato-Weinstein, Nathan <Nathan.Donato-
Weinstein@sanjoseca.gov>; Gomez, Charla <Charla.Gomez@sanjoseca.gov>; Groen, Mary Anne
<maryanne.groen@sanjoseca.gov>; Hart, Jared <Jared.Hart@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Jayne, Stephanie <Stephanie.Jayne@sanjoseca.gov>; Maciel,
Zulma <zulma.maciel@sanjoseca.gov>; Marcus, Adam <adam.marcus@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-
Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; Parra-Garcia, Sabrina <Sabrina.Parra-
Garcia@sanjoseca.gov>; Ramirez, Lucas <lucas.ramirez@sanjoseca.gov>; Reid, Tara
<Tara.Reid@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Zelalich, Blage
<blage.zelalich@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff
<Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; GARE-
Implementation <GARE-Implementation@sanjoseca.gov>; GARE-IntroCohort <GARE-

mailto:Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/prns
https://twitter.com/SJCityParks
https://www.facebook.com/sjparksandrec



What ideas do YOU       
have for Diridon Station? 


We want to hear them!


Credit: Jannes Linders


Credit: Ryan Dravitz 


Credit: Upon Arriving


Credit: Colin Heyne


Credit: leviaducdesarts.com


Credit: Eugene Zelenko


Take a short online survey to share your priorities for 
Diridon Station and give feedback on three possible layouts! 


¡Haga esta breve encuesta en línea para compartir sus 
prioridades para la Estación Diridon y comentarios sobre los 
tres posibles diseños!


Xin quý vị tham gia cuộc khảo sát này để chia sẻ ý kiến về 
sự ưu tiên về khu vực này và ý kiến của quý vị về 3 bản vẽ 
của khu vực này!


Take the survey here!


www.diridonsj.org/disc


The survey will be open through July 4th. 
La encuesta estará abierta hasta el 4 de julio.


Cuộc khảo sát này sẽ được mở cho đến hết tháng Bảy.











IntroCohort@sanjoseca.gov>; Bourne, Jill <jill.bourne@sjlibrary.org>; Do, Tu
<Tu.Do@sanjoseca.gov>; Russo, Khanh <Khanh.Russo@sanjoseca.gov>; Vu, Hoang (PRNS)
<Hoang.Vu@sanjoseca.gov>; Truong, Hoang <hoang.truong@sanjoseca.gov>; Pham, Kieulan
<kieulan.pham@sanjoseca.gov>; Le, Thai-Chau <Thai-Chau.Le@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly
<Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves,
Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Gallego Ramos, Adelene
<Adelene.Ramos@sanjoseca.gov>; Wilcox, Leland <Leland.Wilcox@sanjoseca.gov>; Reid, Tara
<Tara.Reid@sanjoseca.gov>; Moody, Doug <doug.moody@sanjoseca.gov>;
Madou, Ramses
<ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>; Stanke, Brian <brian.stanke@sanjoseca.gov>; District4
<District4@sanjoseca.gov>; District7 <District7@sanjoseca.gov>; District1
<district1@sanjoseca.gov>; District2 <District2@sanjoseca.gov>; District3
<district3@sanjoseca.gov>;
District5 <District5@sanjoseca.gov>; District8
<district8@sanjoseca.gov>; District9 <district9@sanjoseca.gov>; District 10
<District10@sanjoseca.gov>; District 6 <district6@sanjoseca.gov>; Yee, Irie
<irie.yee@sanjoseca.gov>; Zazueta, Mattie <Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>;
Beckel, Dolan
<dolan.beckel@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Cicirelli, Jon
<Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov>; Cooper, Julia <julia.cooper@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan
<ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Douglas, Queen <Queen.Douglas@sanjoseca.gov>;
Dulin, Ryan
<ryan.dulin@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Endicott, Charlotte <Charlotte.Endicott@sanjoseca.gov>; Farlie, Victor
<Victor.Farlie@sanjoseca.gov>; Freimarck, Kevin <Kevin.Freimarck@sanjoseca.gov>;
Garcia, Edgardo
<EDGARDO.GARCIA@sanjoseca.gov>; Harvie, Nicole <Nicole.Harvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin
<Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Kantak, Ashwini <Ashwini.Kantak@sanjoseca.gov>; Khattab, Zahi
<Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov>; Kihmm, Michael <MICHAEL.KIHMM@sanjoseca.gov>;
Kim, Ed
<ed.kim@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Lipoma, Emily
<emily.lipoma@sanjoseca.gov>; Liw, Michael <Michael.Liw@sanjoseca.gov>; Lloyd, Rob
<Rob.Lloyd@sanjoseca.gov>; Loesch, Matthew <Matt.Loesch@sanjoseca.gov>; Mitchell, Lori
<Lori.Mitchell@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Ortbal, Jim
<Jim.Ortbal@sanjoseca.gov>; Qayoumi, Ahmad <ahmad.qayoumi@sanjoseca.gov>; Rios, Angel
<Angel.Rios@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Romanow,
Kerrie
<Kerrie.Romanow@sanjoseca.gov>; Struyk, Zachary <Zachary.Struyk@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim
<Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: DISC survey
 
Hello City staff,
 
The Diridon Integrated Station Concept Plan is in the third round of outreach, and we are currently

running an online survey through July 4th to get feedback. This is a significant opportunity for the
public to help shape the future of San José’s
central transportation hub! This is a particularly
important opportunity for population groups that have been under-represented at the community
meetings to date, such as Spanish and Vietnamese speakers and people under 30. I am requesting
your help to increase
awareness of the project and maximize involvement.
 
The survey is available in English, Spanish, and Vietnamese at the top of the project website:



www.diridonsj.org/disc and are linked here:
·        
Take this short online survey to share your priorities for Diridon Station and feedback on

three possible layouts.
·        
¡Haga esta breve encuesta en línea para compartir sus prioridades para la Estación Diridon y

comentarios sobre los tres posibles diseños!
·        
Xin quý vị tham gia cuộc khảo sát này để chia sẻ ý kiến về sự ưu tiên về khu vực này và ý kiến

của quý vị về 3 bản vẽ của khu vực này!
 
Please post or hand out the attached flyer where you can, send around the links to your
distribution lists, and encourage community members to take the survey!
 
Let me know if you have any questions. Thank you for your help,
Lori
 

Lori Severino |
Civic Engagement Program Manager for the
Diridon Station Area
(408) 535-3537 |
www.diridonsj.org

 

https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.diridonsj.org%2Fdisc&data=02%7C01%7CJon.Cicirelli%40sanjoseca.gov%7C878561d73cae4889397b08d6fb2c2f3c%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C636972565399838450&sdata=dUs85nGsIu0hTtOgKDgft%2FGWKgq7cK2COkr39V87HQk%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fr%2FBTS2BNH&data=02%7C01%7CJon.Cicirelli%40sanjoseca.gov%7C878561d73cae4889397b08d6fb2c2f3c%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C636972565399838450&sdata=TLljdKtQarJLGv%2FoOWPT6YKChpBMSeJ3DqKAUOZ6jwU%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fr%2FTVR56C7&data=02%7C01%7CJon.Cicirelli%40sanjoseca.gov%7C878561d73cae4889397b08d6fb2c2f3c%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C636972565399848457&sdata=9gn2QK7l7ZzlTpZmlqXom4ipuBwXOhregjzE%2F9Vz5oY%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fr%2FXF9935S&data=02%7C01%7CJon.Cicirelli%40sanjoseca.gov%7C878561d73cae4889397b08d6fb2c2f3c%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C636972565399848457&sdata=cQVQnpjWhzdFQ8YztcqHS939cMxrlptEWVgrUbLh54w%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.diridonsj.org%2F&data=02%7C01%7CJon.Cicirelli%40sanjoseca.gov%7C878561d73cae4889397b08d6fb2c2f3c%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C636972565399858465&sdata=RGaVD8ztQ7f1zKWobmIHDY5uo5yYkSO8Od7IurlmGQE%3D&reserved=0
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